CONTRACTOR

Arcon Contractinfgi
Continental Flocﬁng Company
Graham Construction

Iron City Contracting
Liokareas Construction Co.

PM Contracting

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Flooring Replacement (Old Building) - General - BI21-106-31

Opened: February 02, 2021

BASE BID - ALTERNATE 1

$ 187,000 - §30,a4q X

$189,690.% - 423 069 2¢

- $360,000.2° - $33,700.
- $167,000.22 - =§43,100.%
$a11,900.% - ~438,000%

BOND

" 10%

10%
10%
10%
10%




TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Water Cooler Replacement Phase 4 - Electrical - MS21-109-34
Opened: February 02, 2021

CONTRACTOR ~ TOTALBID
Allegheny City Electric | $ ’-ISOOD_E’ B
American Contracting Enterprises
Bronder Technical Services ~ $63850.%

East End Plumbing

First American Industries | )

Frankl Electric | $31,750.2
Mark Torgent Mechanical
Newman Plumbing

Reno Brothers

Tedesco Plumbing _
Wheels Mechanical | $109,990.2°

BQND_
10%

10%

10%

‘°°3, -




CONTRACTOR

Allegheny City Electric

Bronder Technical Services
East End Plumbihg |
First American Industries
Frankl Electric

Mark Torgent Mechanical
Newman Plumbing

Reno Brothers

Tedesco Plumbing

Wheels Mechanical

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Water Cooler Replacement Phase 4 - Plumbing - M521-109-32

Opened: February 02, 2021

\ TOTALBID
1

American Contracting Enterprises

$275,000.2
$408,000.2

$5452310.22
$363,000.2
$393,500.2
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TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Vertical Transportation Systems Preventative Maintenance and Service Contract (Rebid) -
General - BI21-120-31

Opened: February 02, 2021

CONTRACTOR 7 TOTAL BID BOND

Industial Commercial Elevator $ 339,250.2 | 10%
Mike Heinz Elevator Services, LLC

Otis Elevator $ an,oos.e? 10%




